~ HV03 "'-" §upertex inc. HV05
64-Channel Serial To Parallel Converter
With Open Drain Outputs
Ordering Information
Recommended S4-Pad Ceramic S4-J Lead
Device Operating Leadless Chip Plastic Chip
Vpp Max Carrier Carrier
220V HV0322LC HV0322PJ
HV03
300V HV0330LC HV0330PJ
220V HV0522LC HV0522PJ
HV05
300V HV0530LC HV0530PJ
Features